
Human Human Lightning Lightning Human Human Lightning Lightning
Caused Caused Caused Caused Total Total Caused Caused Caused Caused Total Total
Fires Acres Fires Acres Fires Acres Fires Acres Fires Acres Fires Acres PL

1/01-3/31 221 122,453 0 0 221 122,453 221 122,453 0 0 1
4/1/08 61 1,757 0 0 61 1,757 282 124,210 0 0 282 124,210 1
4/2/08 13 25 0 0 13 25 295 124,235 0 0 295 124,235 1
4/3/08 64 3,842 0 0 64 3,842 359 128,077 0 0 359 128,077 1
4/6/08 8 10,082 0 0 8 10,082 367 138,159 0 0 367 138,159 1
4/7/08 7 10,050 0 0 7 10,050 374 148,209 0 0 374 148,209 1
4/8/08 4 7,787 0 0 4 7,787 378 155,996 0 0 378 155,996 1
4/9/08 -15 7,647 0 0 -15 7,647 363 163,643 0 0 363 163,643 2
4/10/08 25 4,352 0 0 25 4,352 388 167,995 0 0 388 167,995 2
4/11/08 0 0 0 0 0 0 388 167,995 0 0 388 167,995 2
4/12/08 0 0 0 0 0 0 388 167,995 0 0 388 167,995 2
4/13/08 3 4 0 0 3 4 391 167,999 0 0 391 167,999 2
4/14/08 9 3,971 1 2 10 3,973 400 171,970 1 2 401 171,972 2
4/15/08 8 1,898 0 0 8 1,898 408 173,868 1 2 409 173,870 2
4/16/08 6 693 0 0 6 693 414 174,561 1 2 415 174,563 2
4/17/08 2 10,293 0 0 2 10,293 416 184,854 1 2 417 184,856 2
4/18/08 3 -40 0 0 3 -40 419 184,814 1 2 420 184,816 2
4/19/08 0 6,596 0 0 0 6,596 419 191,410 1 2 420 191,412 2
4/20/08 5 423 0 0 5 423 424 191,833 1 2 425 191,835 2
4/21/08 11 5,388 0 0 11 5,388 435 197,221 1 2 436 197,223 3
4/22/08 70 6,470 1 0 71 6,470 505 203,691 2 2 507 203,693 3
4/23/08 35 4,400 -1 -2 34 4,398 540 208,091 1 0 541 208,091 3
4/24/08 7 1,868 -1 0 6 1,868 547 209,959 0 0 547 209,959 3
4/26/08 43 -100 1 0 44 -100 590 209,859 1 0 591 209,859 3
4/27/08 13 162 0 0 13 162 603 210,021 1 0 604 210,021 3
4/28/08 11 64 0 0 11 64 614 210,085 1 0 615 210,085 3
4/29/08 5 2,714 0 0 5 2,714 619 212,799 1 0 620 212,799 3
4/30/08 14 30,215 0 0 14 30,215 633 243,014 1 0 634 243,014 3
5/1/08 0 979 0 0 0 979 633 243,993 1 0 634 243,993 3
5/3/08 12 2,757 0 0 12 2,757 645 246,750 1 0 646 246,750 3
5/4/08 7 4 0 0 7 4 652 246,754 1 0 653 246,754 3
5/5/08 14 70 1 0 15 70 666 246,824 2 0 668 246,824 3
5/6/08 41 5,610 -1 0 40 5,610 707 252,434 1 0 708 252,434 3
5/7/08 5 13,356 13 284 18 13,640 712 265,790 14 284 726 266,074 3
5/8/08 7 -119 2 1 9 -118 719 265,671 16 285 735 265,956 3
5/9/08 5 1,003 0 0 5 1,003 724 266,674 16 285 740 266,959 3
5/10/08 35 -4,379 2 920 37 -3,459 759 262,295 18 1,205 777 263,500 3
5/11/08 8 136 7 565 15 701 767 262,431 25 1,770 792 264,201 3
5/12/08 58 -837 -2 -1 56 -838 825 261,594 23 1,769 848 263,363 3
5/13/08 12 -1,691 0 0 12 -1,691 837 259,903 23 1,769 860 261,672 3
5/14/08 1 -110 2 4 3 -106 838 259,793 25 1,773 863 261,566 2
5/15/08 38 1,447 -1 -3 37 1,444 876 261,240 24 1,770 900 263,010 2
5/16/08 -10 -5,443 2 4 -8 -5,439 866 255,797 26 1,774 892 257,571 2
5/17/08 -7 5,327 -1 -3 -8 5,324 859 261,124 25 1,771 884 262,895 2
5/18/08 29 131 0 0 29 131 888 261,255 25 1,771 913 263,026 2
5/19/08 7 1,829 2 25 9 1,854 895 263,084 27 1,796 922 264,880 2
5/20/08 8 -3 4 9 12 6 903 263,081 31 1,805 934 264,886 2
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5/21/08 5 6,356 3 1 8 6,357 908 269,437 34 1,806 942 271,243 2
5/22/08 4 13 3 23 7 36 912 269,450 37 1,829 949 271,279 2
5/23/08 22 -5,045 0 0 22 -5,045 934 264,405 37 1,829 971 266,234 2
5/24/08 10 5,169 0 0 10 5,169 944 269,574 37 1,829 981 271,403 2
5/25/08 15 17 0 0 15 17 959 269,591 37 1,829 996 271,420 2
5/26/08 -7 2,089 0 0 -7 2,089 952 271,680 37 1,829 989 273,509 2
5/27/08 -9 -112 0 0 -9 -112 943 271,568 37 1,829 980 273,397 2
5/28/08 8 19 0 0 8 19 951 271,587 37 1,829 988 273,416 2
5/29/08 38 1,862 8 1,082 46 2,944 989 273,449 45 2,911 1,034 276,360 2
5/31/08 43 124 0 0 43 124 1,032 273,573 45 2,911 1,077 276,484 2
6/1/08 9 1,548 0 0 9 1,548 1,041 275,121 45 2,911 1,086 278,032 2
6/2/08 8 2,381 0 0 8 2,381 1,049 277,502 45 2,911 1,094 280,413 2
6/3/08 26 -4,828 0 0 26 -4,828 1,075 272,674 45 2,911 1,120 275,585 2
6/4/08 -5 -590 0 0 -5 -590 1,070 272,084 45 2,911 1,115 274,995 2
6/5/08 8 4,416 1 1 9 4,417 1,078 276,500 46 2,912 1,124 279,412 2
6/6/08 -14 -81 0 0 -14 -81 1,064 276,419 46 2,912 1,110 279,331 2
6/7/08 47 413 2 5 49 418 1,111 276,832 48 2,917 1,159 279,749 2
6/8/08 5 2,103 1 1 6 2,104 1,116 278,935 49 2,918 1,165 281,853 2
6/9/08 30 2,767 3 209 33 2,976 1,146 281,702 52 3,127 1,198 284,829 2
6/10/08 11 -128 1 3 12 -125 1,157 281,574 53 3,130 1,210 284,704 3
6/11/08 2 0 0 0 2 0 1,159 281,574 53 3,130 1,212 284,704 3
6/12/08 11 114 -1 -3 10 111 1,170 281,688 52 3,127 1,222 284,815 3
6/13/08 -22 -119 0 0 -22 -119 1,148 281,569 52 3,127 1,200 284,696 3
6/14/08 45 533 0 0 45 533 1,193 282,102 52 3,127 1,245 285,229 3
6/15/08 12 1,111 0 0 12 1,111 1,205 283,213 52 3,127 1,257 286,340 3
6/16/08 13 464 2 1 15 465 1,218 283,677 54 3,128 1,272 286,805 3
6/17/08 19 19 5 302 24 321 1,237 283,696 59 3,430 1,296 287,126 3
6/18/08 3 22 10 5,440 13 5,462 1,240 283,718 69 8,870 1,309 292,588 3
6/19/08 8 -649 20 8,787 28 8,138 1,248 283,069 89 17,657 1,337 300,726 4
6/20/08 12 -122 10 2,149 22 2,027 1,260 282,947 99 19,806 1,359 302,753 4
6/21/08 12 4 24 373 36 377 1,272 282,951 123 20,179 1,395 303,130 4
6/22/08 22 1,651 21 57,343 43 58,994 1,294 284,602 144 77,522 1,438 362,124 4
6/23/08 5 4 20 5,660 25 5,664 1,299 284,606 164 83,182 1,463 367,788 4
6/24/08 11 8,751 17 6,637 28 15,388 1,310 293,357 181 89,819 1,491 383,176 4
6/25/08 10 -8,070 10 6,804 20 -1,266 1,320 285,287 191 96,623 1,511 381,910 4
6/26/08 28 6,388 34 -3,245 62 3,143 1,348 291,675 225 93,378 1,573 385,053 5
6/27/08 5 169 32 374 37 543 1,353 291,844 257 93,752 1,610 385,596 5
6/28/08 10 249 47 1,444 57 1,693 1,358 291,924 272 94,822 1,630 386,746 5
6/29/08 14 541 20 7,731 34 8,272 1,372 292,465 292 102,553 1,664 395,018 5
6/30/08 8 5,062 26 -2,045 34 3,017 1,380 297,527 318 100,508 1,698 398,035 5
7/1/08 -23 2,011 10 31 -13 2,042 1,357 299,538 328 100,539 1,685 400,077 5
7/2/08 -1 388 61 374 60 762 1,356 299,926 389 100,913 1,745 400,839 4
7/3/08 13 2,201 28 16,140 41 18,341 1,369 302,127 417 117,053 1,786 419,180 4
7/4/08 41 12,125 72 -12,135 113 -10 1,410 314,252 489 104,918 1,899 419,170 4
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